Name

Phone number (Please fill in)

ooki eet January to [ aster 2019

Date
8.1.19

8.1.19
9.119
9.119
22.119
22.119
23.1.19
23.119
1219
2.219
1.2.19
1.2.19
5.2.19
5219
6.2.19
6.2.19
7219
8.2.19
8.2.19
9.2.19
15.2.19
16.2.19
20.2.19
1.3.19
2.3.19
1.3.19
1.3.19
6.3.19
6.3.19
8.3.19
15.3.19
16.3.19
20.3.19
22.3.19

ourse
Activity Morning
Activity Afternoon
Activity Morning
Activity Afternoon
Activity Morning
Activity Afternoon
Activity )forning
Activity Afternoon
Bargello (‘ushion
Machine Quilting Part 1
[Jressmaking )[forning
[Jressmaking Afternoon
Activity Morning
Activity Afternoon
Activity Morning
Activity Afternoon
Hand Quilting

[ antern )[orning
Wastepaper Bin Afternoon
Machine Quilting Part 2
Pearl Purse

Messenger Bag
Applique (Jwl
Turnabout Boxes

Rustic Heart Wreath
[Jressmaking ){orning
[Jressmaking Afternoon
| ampshade )forning
(lock Afternoon

Lap Top Bag

Japanese Blocks
(‘athedral Window
Fnglish Paper Piecing
[riple ip Bag

23.3.19
28.3.9
1419
1419
2419
2419
3419
3419
13.4.19
16.4.19
16.1.19
[7.4.19
[7.4.19

Booking number ()ffice [se Only

Beginners \yelcome

[ unch Bag
[Jressmaking )[orning
[ressmaking Afternoon
Activity \orning
Activity Afternoon
Activity \orning
Activity Afternoon

| one Star

Activity \orning
Activity Afternoon
Activity Morning
Activity Afternoon




